Assi Din P.O	gument Recordation Services extor of the U.S. Patent	04-20-2006 RIMENT OF COMME Patent and Trademark			
	2.12./¥/	Atturney Docket No. 119059			
1.	A. Name of conveying party: Kenji SUZUKI	ginal document or copy thereof. 2. A. Name and address of receiving party: NIKON CORPGRATION 2-3, MARUNOUCHI[3-CHOME CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8331 JAPAN			
	B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
з.	A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
	Assignment				
	Security Agreement Change of Name				
	Other				
	B. Execution Date: March 8, 2004				
4.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new application No.(s) 1079832 Additional numbers a				
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
	Name: Mario A. Costantino	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
}		B. Enclosed (Check No. <u>152076</u>)			
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320		Credit any overpayment or pharge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.			
9.	ement and signature. he best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of priginal document. The first state of the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of priginal document.				
	Mario A. Costantino Registration No. 33,565 Thomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411	Date: March 13, 2004			
OPER	70000134 10798335 Total number of pages	including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2			

PATENT

REEL: 017504 FRAME: 0945

			ASSIGNME	NT			
		(1)	Kenji SUZUKI	(5)			
(1-8)	Iosert	(2)		(6)	Ì		
	Name(5) of Inventor(5)	(3)		්ෆ		·	
		(4)					
			In consideration of the sum of or		ther good and valua	ble consideration paid	
	•	to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set					
(0)	Insert Name of	OVEFIC	•		i j		
(9)	Assignee	(9)	NIKON CORPORATION	 			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	2-3, Marunouchi 3-chome, Ch.	iyod <u>a-ku, TOKYO 10</u>	0-8331 JAPAN		
		the ent invent divisio	nafter designated as the Assignee lire right, title and interest for the ion, and in all applications for pa and, continuation, substitute, and and reexamination certificates	: United States of Am stent including any ar d reissue application(erica as defined in 3: id all provisional, no: s), and all Letters Pat	5 U.S.C. §100, in the n-provisional, ent. extensions,	
(11)	Insert	(11)	WHITE BALANCE ADJUS	TMENT CIRCUIT	AND IMAGE-CA	PTURING	
	Identification such as Title, Case		APPARATUS				
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Arror		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	White Gon Manner	(Attorney Docket No.) for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patcht in the United States of America					
			n date herewith or		a lot patolic la the O	ned armes of Willer	
(12)	Insert Date of						
	Signing of Application	(12)	on		- - 		
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number				
	Identification for		O.S. application Serial Number			,	
	filed applications	filed					
applicate any applicate Ass. claims of reexaminating it assignment it assignment identifications.	tions and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree- dication or continuation or di- ignee in every way possible is 3) Each undersigned agree- or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree- ination a grant of a valid Uni- 5) Each undersigned authoration as in a signed authoration and the signed authoration as interest herein assigned, and the test is binding on him and hi- 6) Each undersigned herebeation that may be necessary tion of this document.	ence may s to exect ivision th in obtains s to exect onal Conv s to perfor ted States rizes and the said hat he has s heirs, s y grants t or desira	ate all papers necessary in connecrect, or any patent or reissue apig evidence and going forward vite all papers and documents and contion for Protection of Industriam all affirmative acts which mass patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of Passignee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not executed, and will not executed as and legal reproduction of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, ble in order to comply with the respective executed and will as the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE,	ection with any interfer pplication based there with such interference it perform any act whi al Property or similar by be necessary to obti- atents to issue any ar- re interest, and cover- tute, any agreements in escentatives. PLC the power to ins- uies of the United Sta-	mence which may be on, for the invention, on may be necessary agreements. aid all Letters Patents lants that he has full in conflictherewith, art on this assignmentes Patent and Trade	declared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with firm by reissue or of the United States right to convey the and agrees that this it any further	
			e undersigned on the date(s) o				
Date	Mar. 8, 2004	4	Inventor Signature	<u>Kenji S</u>	uzuki	(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Ipventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
neither,			e signed before: (a) a Notary Pub It two witnesses who also sign h		A. (b) a U.S. Consul	if outside the U.S.A. If	
Date	March 9, 200	4	Witness _	South	the transfer		
Dute	March 9, 200	4	Witness	Jakanit	u Kata		

PATENT REEL: 017504 FRAME: 0946